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New Sherwood Time Trials 2017 - 6/3/2017

Results
 
#1  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  6Vile, Nadia1 32.26

NSHWD-NC  6Tabacca, Lily2 43.11

NSHWD-NC  6Ferguson, Blake3 x50.19

NSHWD-NC  5Briggs, Josie4 x51.84

NSHWD-NC  4Waugh, Geneveive5 x2:27.87

NSHWD-NC  5Hirst, Evaline--- DQ

NSHWD-NC  6Argenta, Mary Grace--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  6Morris, Tyler1 33.92

NSHWD-NC  6Cole, Henry2 35.27

NSHWD-NC  6Irwin, Palmer3 x45.81

NSHWD-NC  5Powell, Griffin4 x49.62

NSHWD-NC  4Parsley, Sawyer5 x54.17

NSHWD-NC  6Kratzer, Colin6 x57.85

NSHWD-NC  6Cagle, Blake7 x1:01.04

NSHWD-NC  5Ropko, Forest8 x1:01.81

NSHWD-NC  5Walser, Brooks9 x1:11.91

 
#3  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  7Powell, Reese1 17.38

NSHWD-NC  8Kim, Elizabeth2 18.62

NSHWD-NC  8Isaac, Claire3 x18.76

NSHWD-NC  8Ropko, Stella4 x19.42

NSHWD-NC  7Collins, Sarah5 x25.46

NSHWD-NC  8Bagg, Hannah6 x38.86

NSHWD-NC  8Condon, Claire7 x41.42

NSHWD-NC  7Martin, Annabel8 x45.51

 
#4  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Clifford, Luke1 20.06

NSHWD-NC  8Kohrt, Jay2 20.71

NSHWD-NC  8Irwin, Paxton3 x21.04

NSHWD-NC  7Manning, Cameron4 x22.06

NSHWD-NC  8Kline, Rex5 x24.30

NSHWD-NC  7Blain, Ellis6 x24.65

NSHWD-NC  7Reynolds, Patrick7 x32.26

NSHWD-NC  7Briggs, Bowen8 x35.53

NSHWD-NC  7Lanier, Luke9 x42.12

 
#5  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Cavanaugh, Audrey1 15.17

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Peyton2 15.44

NSHWD-NC  9Armentrout, Caroline3 x15.95

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Taylor4 x17.28

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Adah5 x17.39

NSHWD-NC  9Boyte, Eva6 x18.43

NSHWD-NC  9Deets, Anneliese7 x20.24

NSHWD-NC 10May, Nina8 x24.06

NSHWD-NC  9Nichols, Addison9 x27.91

NSHWD-NC  9Tabacca, Sophia10 x28.38

NSHWD-NC  9Grimes, Addi11 x32.69

 
#6  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Grimstead, Ben1 14.96

NSHWD-NC 10Ropko, Heath2 16.14

NSHWD-NC 10Danhauer, Evan3 x17.54

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Jackson4 x17.74

NSHWD-NC 10Smits, Cooper5 x17.86

NSHWD-NC 10Brown, Peter6 x17.88

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Sam7 x18.34

NSHWD-NC 10Eshleman, Carson8 x19.03

NSHWD-NC  9Blain, August9 x20.99

NSHWD-NC  9Cole, Daniel10 x23.15

NSHWD-NC  9Waugh, Patrick11 x25.54

NSHWD-NC  9Briggs, Holt12 x26.56

NSHWD-NC  9Nugent, Spencer13 x26.73

NSHWD-NC  9Walser, Will14 x30.30

 
#7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 11Kim, Catherine1 29.47

NSHWD-NC 12Baum, Emma2 30.77

NSHWD-NC 12Cavanaugh, Maureen3 x32.37

NSHWD-NC 11Bartlett, Jessi Kate4 x32.45

NSHWD-NC 11Thrasher, Haleigh5 x32.86

NSHWD-NC 11Kline, Scarlett6 x34.90

NSHWD-NC 11Hoeing, Anna7 x35.38

NSHWD-NC 12Deets, Addison8 x36.39

NSHWD-NC 11Kohrt, Katy9 x38.01

NSHWD-NC 12Powers, Elizabeth10 x39.83

NSHWD-NC 12Argenta, Hannah11 x40.04

NSHWD-NC 11Grimes, Paige12 x40.75

NSHWD-NC 11Nichols, Ashley13 x40.89

NSHWD-NC 12Ball-Dolan, Sophie14 x42.31

NSHWD-NC 11Cole, Teresa15 x46.89

NSHWD-NC 11Dierking, Annabel16 x49.39

NSHWD-NC 12Grice, Emery17 x52.61

 
#8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 12Danhauer, Hayden1 31.37

NSHWD-NC 12Armentrout, Luke2 38.53

NSHWD-NC 11Irwin, Pierce3 x38.57

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  7Powell, Reese1 22.70

NSHWD-NC  8Kim, Elizabeth2 24.36

NSHWD-NC  8Isaac, Claire3 x26.29

NSHWD-NC  8Ropko, Stella4 x26.57

NSHWD-NC  7Collins, Sarah5 x34.06

NSHWD-NC  7Martin, Annabel6 x54.61

NSHWD-NC  8Condon, Claire7 x54.62

NSHWD-NC  8Bagg, Hannah8 x1:00.13

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Kohrt, Jay1 26.36

NSHWD-NC  8Clifford, Luke2 28.70

NSHWD-NC  8Irwin, Paxton3 x31.84

NSHWD-NC  7Reynolds, Patrick4 x33.02

NSHWD-NC  7Manning, Cameron5 x36.01

NSHWD-NC  7Briggs, Bowen6 x39.40

NSHWD-NC  7Blain, Ellis7 x43.10

NSHWD-NC  8Kline, Rex8 x43.75

NSHWD-NC  7Lanier, Luke9 x45.84

 
#11  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Peyton1 17.42

NSHWD-NC 10Cavanaugh, Audrey2 18.73

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Adah3 x19.73

NSHWD-NC  9Armentrout, Caroline4 x21.24

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Taylor5 x21.81

NSHWD-NC  9Deets, Anneliese6 x22.62

NSHWD-NC  9Boyte, Eva7 x24.37

NSHWD-NC 10May, Nina8 x32.65

NSHWD-NC  9Nichols, Addison9 x40.77

NSHWD-NC  9Tabacca, Sophia10 x40.78

NSHWD-NC  9Grimes, Addi11 x44.48

 
#12  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Grimstead, Ben1 18.61

NSHWD-NC 10Ropko, Heath2 19.86

NSHWD-NC  9Blain, August3 x21.62

NSHWD-NC 10Smits, Cooper4 x21.96

NSHWD-NC 10Eshleman, Carson5 x23.65

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Jackson6 x24.88

NSHWD-NC 10Brown, Peter7 x25.14

NSHWD-NC 10Danhauer, Evan8 x26.21

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Sam9 x26.47

NSHWD-NC  9Waugh, Patrick10 x29.23

NSHWD-NC  9Briggs, Holt11 x29.57

NSHWD-NC  9Cole, Daniel12 x33.75

NSHWD-NC  9Nugent, Spencer13 x37.81

NSHWD-NC  9Walser, Will14 x38.09

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 11Kim, Catherine1 32.29

NSHWD-NC 12Baum, Emma2 35.67

NSHWD-NC 11Hoeing, Anna3 x40.03

NSHWD-NC 11Bartlett, Jessi Kate4 x44.31

NSHWD-NC 11Kline, Scarlett5 x44.58

NSHWD-NC 12Powers, Elizabeth6 x45.97

NSHWD-NC 12Cavanaugh, Maureen7 x47.62

NSHWD-NC 11Thrasher, Haleigh8 x48.78

NSHWD-NC 12Bagg, Rachel9 x49.75

NSHWD-NC 12Deets, Addison10 x50.22

NSHWD-NC 11Kohrt, Katy11 x53.20

NSHWD-NC 11Grimes, Paige12 x53.32

NSHWD-NC 11Nichols, Ashley13 x54.11

NSHWD-NC 12Ball-Dolan, Sophie14 x58.89

NSHWD-NC 12Grice, Emery15 x1:05.84

NSHWD-NC 11Cole, Teresa16 x1:12.96

NSHWD-NC 11Dierking, Annabel17 x1:20.33
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#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 12Danhauer, Hayden1 34.92

NSHWD-NC 12Armentrout, Luke2 45.21

NSHWD-NC 11Irwin, Pierce3 x1:12.40

 
#15  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  6Vile, Nadia1 38.90

NSHWD-NC  6Tabacca, Lily2 50.54

NSHWD-NC  6Ferguson, Blake3 x1:01.93

 
#16  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  5Powell, Griffin1 38.93

NSHWD-NC  6Cole, Henry2 40.86

NSHWD-NC  6Morris, Tyler3 x41.19

NSHWD-NC  6Irwin, Palmer4 x1:01.39

NSHWD-NC  6Cagle, Blake5 x1:18.17

NSHWD-NC  4Parsley, Sawyer6 x1:53.51

 
#17  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Kim, Elizabeth1 24.97

NSHWD-NC  8Isaac, Claire2 25.29

NSHWD-NC  7Collins, Sarah3 x26.07

NSHWD-NC  8Ropko, Stella4 x29.87

NSHWD-NC  8Condon, Claire5 x46.35

NSHWD-NC  8Bagg, Hannah6 x46.42

NSHWD-NC  7Martin, Annabel7 x57.73

 
#18  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Clifford, Luke1 26.75

NSHWD-NC  7Blain, Ellis2 29.67

NSHWD-NC  7Manning, Cameron3 x30.93

NSHWD-NC  8Kline, Rex4 x31.35

NSHWD-NC  8Kohrt, Jay5 x32.89

NSHWD-NC  8Irwin, Paxton6 x33.64

NSHWD-NC  7Reynolds, Patrick7 x36.72

NSHWD-NC  7Briggs, Bowen8 x50.76

NSHWD-NC  7Lanier, Luke9 x51.86

 
#19  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  9Armentrout, Caroline1 19.28

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Peyton2 19.59

NSHWD-NC 10Cavanaugh, Audrey3 x19.62

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Taylor4 x23.00

NSHWD-NC  9Boyte, Eva5 x24.30

NSHWD-NC  9Deets, Anneliese6 x25.14

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Adah7 x26.21

NSHWD-NC  9Nichols, Addison8 x29.83

NSHWD-NC  9Tabacca, Sophia9 x34.06

NSHWD-NC  9Grimes, Addi10 x37.05

NSHWD-NC 10May, Nina11 x37.95

 
#20  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Danhauer, Evan1 20.41

NSHWD-NC 10Grimstead, Ben2 21.51

NSHWD-NC 10Ropko, Heath3 x22.20

NSHWD-NC 10Smits, Cooper4 x22.70

NSHWD-NC 10Eshleman, Carson5 x24.68

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Jackson6 x25.64

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Sam7 x26.37

NSHWD-NC 10Brown, Peter8 x26.86

NSHWD-NC  9Waugh, Patrick9 x27.09

NSHWD-NC  9Cole, Daniel10 x27.33

NSHWD-NC  9Blain, August11 x27.40

NSHWD-NC  9Briggs, Holt12 x38.84

NSHWD-NC  9Nugent, Spencer13 x40.11

NSHWD-NC  9Walser, Will14 x47.00

 
#21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 11Kim, Catherine1 34.76

NSHWD-NC 11Bartlett, Jessi Kate2 39.34

NSHWD-NC 11Hoeing, Anna3 x39.79

NSHWD-NC 12Cavanaugh, Maureen4 x40.41

NSHWD-NC 12Baum, Emma5 x42.50

NSHWD-NC 11Kline, Scarlett6 x44.75

NSHWD-NC 11Thrasher, Haleigh7 x47.06

NSHWD-NC 12Deets, Addison8 x50.61

NSHWD-NC 11Kohrt, Katy9 x51.33

NSHWD-NC 12Bagg, Rachel10 x51.47

NSHWD-NC 12Powers, Elizabeth11 x51.90

NSHWD-NC 11Grimes, Paige12 x55.45

NSHWD-NC 11Cole, Teresa13 x1:00.13

NSHWD-NC 11Nichols, Ashley14 x1:00.73

NSHWD-NC 12Grice, Emery15 x1:00.83

NSHWD-NC 12Ball-Dolan, Sophie16 x1:01.57

NSHWD-NC 11Dierking, Annabel17 x1:02.19

 
#22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 12Danhauer, Hayden1 39.11

NSHWD-NC 12Armentrout, Luke2 44.41

NSHWD-NC 11Irwin, Pierce3 x1:22.22

 
#23  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Isaac, Claire1 23.10

NSHWD-NC  8Kim, Elizabeth2 26.26

NSHWD-NC  8Ropko, Stella3 x32.85

NSHWD-NC  7Martin, Annabel4 x47.45

NSHWD-NC  8Condon, Claire5 x54.75

NSHWD-NC  7Collins, Sarah6 x55.64

NSHWD-NC  8Bagg, Hannah7 x57.65

 
#24  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  8Clifford, Luke1 30.67

NSHWD-NC  8Kohrt, Jay2 31.80

NSHWD-NC  8Irwin, Paxton3 x32.70

NSHWD-NC  7Reynolds, Patrick4 x34.03

NSHWD-NC  7Manning, Cameron5 x38.13

NSHWD-NC  8Kline, Rex6 x40.78

NSHWD-NC  7Blain, Ellis7 x42.03

NSHWD-NC  7Briggs, Bowen8 x54.92

NSHWD-NC  7Lanier, Luke9 x56.45

 
#25  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Adah1 22.53

NSHWD-NC 10Cavanaugh, Audrey2 23.89

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Peyton3 x24.34

NSHWD-NC  9Armentrout, Caroline4 x25.29

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Taylor5 x25.76

NSHWD-NC  9Deets, Anneliese6 x27.20

NSHWD-NC  9Boyte, Eva7 x30.78

NSHWD-NC  9Tabacca, Sophia8 x32.66

NSHWD-NC 10May, Nina9 x35.80

NSHWD-NC  9Nichols, Addison10 x40.04

NSHWD-NC  9Grimes, Addi11 x46.01

 
#26  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Ropko, Heath1 24.57

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Sam2 25.94

NSHWD-NC 10Grimstead, Ben3 x26.48

NSHWD-NC 10Eshleman, Carson4 x26.68

NSHWD-NC  9Blain, August5 x29.16

NSHWD-NC 10Smits, Cooper6 x29.25

NSHWD-NC 10Danhauer, Evan7 x29.77

NSHWD-NC  9Cole, Daniel8 x34.60

NSHWD-NC  9Walser, Will9 x37.03

NSHWD-NC  9Briggs, Holt10 x37.42

NSHWD-NC  9Nugent, Spencer11 x38.70

 
#27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 11Kim, Catherine1 41.32

NSHWD-NC 12Baum, Emma2 45.18

NSHWD-NC 12Deets, Addison3 x45.87

NSHWD-NC 11Bartlett, Jessi Kate4 x47.21

NSHWD-NC 11Hoeing, Anna5 x47.22

NSHWD-NC 11Thrasher, Haleigh6 x47.29

NSHWD-NC 11Kline, Scarlett7 x54.32

NSHWD-NC 12Cavanaugh, Maureen8 x55.41

NSHWD-NC 12Bagg, Rachel9 x55.56

NSHWD-NC 11Grimes, Paige10 x55.98

NSHWD-NC 12Powers, Elizabeth11 x56.54

NSHWD-NC 11Dierking, Annabel12 x1:06.00

NSHWD-NC 11Nichols, Ashley13 x1:06.06

NSHWD-NC 12Grice, Emery14 x1:06.62

NSHWD-NC 11Kohrt, Katy15 x1:09.13

NSHWD-NC 11Cole, Teresa16 x1:12.37

NSHWD-NC 12Ball-Dolan, Sophie17 x1:19.43

 
#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 12Danhauer, Hayden1 46.65

NSHWD-NC 12Armentrout, Luke2 54.02
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(#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

NSHWD-NC 11Irwin, Pierce3 x1:09.18

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Cavanaugh, Audrey1 34.78

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Peyton2 36.73

NSHWD-NC  9Armentrout, Caroline3 x37.89

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Adah4 x39.58

NSHWD-NC  9Twomley, Taylor5 x42.71

NSHWD-NC  8Isaac, Claire6 x43.09

NSHWD-NC  9Deets, Anneliese7 x43.14

NSHWD-NC  8Kim, Elizabeth8 x43.81

NSHWD-NC  9Boyte, Eva9 x47.53

NSHWD-NC 10May, Nina10 x57.69

NSHWD-NC  9Tabacca, Sophia11 x1:11.85

NSHWD-NC  9Nichols, Addison12 x1:28.34

NSHWD-NC  9Grimes, Addi13 x1:31.35

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 10Ropko, Heath1 38.79

NSHWD-NC 10Grimstead, Ben2 40.76

NSHWD-NC 10Smits, Cooper3 x42.69

NSHWD-NC  8Clifford, Luke4 x43.87

NSHWD-NC  9Blain, August5 x44.26

NSHWD-NC 10Danhauer, Evan6 x44.27

NSHWD-NC  9Clifford, Sam7 x44.85

NSHWD-NC 10Eshleman, Carson8 x45.88

NSHWD-NC  8Irwin, Paxton9 x50.87

NSHWD-NC  9Cole, Daniel10 x52.05

NSHWD-NC  8Kohrt, Jay11 x53.13

NSHWD-NC  8Kline, Rex12 x1:00.26

NSHWD-NC  9Briggs, Holt13 x1:01.51

NSHWD-NC  9Nugent, Spencer14 x1:04.42

NSHWD-NC  9Walser, Will15 x1:09.63

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 11Kim, Catherine1 1:05.57

NSHWD-NC 12Cavanaugh, Maureen2 1:16.42

NSHWD-NC 12Baum, Emma3 x1:18.11

NSHWD-NC 11Thrasher, Haleigh4 x1:22.76

NSHWD-NC 11Hoeing, Anna5 x1:22.92

NSHWD-NC 11Bartlett, Jessi Kate6 x1:23.90

NSHWD-NC 12Deets, Addison7 x1:27.19

NSHWD-NC 11Kline, Scarlett8 x1:28.09

NSHWD-NC 11Kohrt, Katy9 x1:30.84

NSHWD-NC 12Powers, Elizabeth10 x1:32.70

NSHWD-NC 12Bagg, Rachel11 x1:41.31

NSHWD-NC 11Nichols, Ashley12 x1:43.38

NSHWD-NC 11Grimes, Paige13 x1:43.75

NSHWD-NC 12Ball-Dolan, Sophie14 x1:46.97

NSHWD-NC 11Cole, Teresa15 x2:02.19

NSHWD-NC 11Dierking, Annabel16 x2:03.04

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSHWD-NC 12Danhauer, Hayden1 1:17.36

NSHWD-NC 12Armentrout, Luke2 1:30.03


